14-03-2018

15-03-2018

J. K. SHAH CLASSES

16-03-2018

KOLKATA INTERMEDIATE ~ TIME TABLE

17-03-2018

18-03-2018

19-03-2018

20-03-2018

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

3.00PMTO 4.30 PM TAW

3.00PMTO 4.30 PM TAW

PLEASE NOTE: CAKE CUTTING AND TAKING PHOTOGRAPHS W
PROHIBITED.

INTER MAY'18 5.30PMTO 7.30PM IT 5.30PMTO 7.30PM SM 5.30PMTO 7.30PM IT 5.30PMTO 7.30PM SM 5.30PMTO 7.30PM IT 5.30PMTO 7.30PM SM 5.30 PMTO 7.30 PM IT
11.00 AM TO 2.45 PM 11.00 AMTO 2.45 FM 11.00 AM TO 1.00 FM
COSTING COSTING COSTING
INTER NOV'18 11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM LAW 11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM LAW 11.00 AMTO 3.30 PMAUDIT | 11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM AUDIT

TH PROFESSORS IS STRICTLY

L.30FPM TO 4.30 PM AUDIT




