## J. K. SHAH CLASSES

KOLKATA INTERMEDIATE - TIME TABLE								
BATCH		14-03-2018	15-03-2018	16-03-2018	17-03-2018	18-03-2018	19-03-2018	20-03-2018
		WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY
	INTER MAY 18	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM IT	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM SM	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM IT	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM SM	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM IT	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM SM	5.30 PM TO 7.30 PM IT
			11.00 AM TO 2.45 PM COSTING		11.00 AM TO 2.45 PM COSTING			11.00 AM TO 1.00 PM COSTING
	INTER NOV'18 11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM LAW 3.00 PM TO 4.30 PM LAW	11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM LAW	3.00 PM TO 4.30 PM LAW	11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM AUDIT	11.00 AM TO 3.30 PM AUDIT	1.30 PM TO 4.30 PM AUDIT		

PLEASE NOTE: CAKE CUTTING AND TAKING PHOTOGRAPHS WITH PROFESSORS IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.